Data sheet/FDV

Product name holes for Ekoenergetyka - SAT600.
Product code 5229116

GTIN

ETIM-Class EC003036

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Adapter plate for E-Foundation Modula 600x600mm. Predefined

685 mm
6 mm
685 mm

15768 g

Technical Specifications - Pit-hole cover with frame

Material

Material quality
Coated

With cover
Material cover
Cover with hinge
Vented cover
With grid

Clear opening
Interlockable
Connection shape
Length

Width

Height

Cover weight

Load class according to EN 1433

wmzxX
< r
m

Other
Other
Yes

No
Other
No

No

No

600 mm
Yes
Square
685 mm
685 mm
6 mm
15,768 kg
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